
WP72.2 Hurdle Mills CCW 
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.7 N Greensboro St
0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
1.9 R 1.3 Hillsborough Rd/?Old

Fayetteville Rd/?Old NC 
86

3.3 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
3.9 R 3.4 Union Grove Church Rd
7.3 R 1.3 Arthur Minnis Rd
8.6 S 4.1 New Hope Church Rd
12.7 R 1.8 Old NC 10
14.5 L 0.9 Mount Hermon Church

Rd
15.4 S 4.5 Pleasant Green Rd
19.8 R 1.2 Ebenezer Church Rd
21 L 1.3 Bivins Rd
22.3 S 2.4 Terry Rd
24.7 R 4.9 New Sharon Church Rd
29.5 S 0.9 Holly Ridge Rd
30.4 R 1.4 Hall Dairy Rd
31.8 R 0.3 Gray Rd
32 L 0.4 Dick Holeman

Rd/Sawyer Rd
32.4 S 2 Dick Holeman Rd
34.4 L 3.8 Satterfield Rd
38.3 L 2.3 NC-157 S
40.5 L 8.6 Walnut Grove Church Rd
49.1 L 0.5 NC-86 S
49.6 L 2.6 Phelps Rd
52.1 L 0.2 NC-57 N
52.3 R 0.5 Walker Rd
52.8 R 1.4 Miller Rd
54.2 S 1.5 Baldwin Rd
55.6 L >.1 St Marys Rd
55.7 R 2.9 Lawrence Rd
58.6 L 1.5 Old State Hwy 10
60.1 R 4.1 New Hope Church Rd
64.2 S 1.3 Arthur Minnis Rd
65.5 L 3.4 Union Grove Church Rd
68.9 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
69.5 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/?Old NC

86
70.3 L 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
71.5 L 0.7 N Greensboro St
72.2 L >.1 Williams St

End of Ride
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